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Shakopee Mdewakanton Sioux 
info@shakopeedakota.org 
2330 Sioux Trail NW 
Prior Lake, MN  55372 
(952) 445-8900 
https://shakopeedakota.org/charitable-
giving/native-american-scholarship/ 

Prairie Island 
Paul Dressen 
paul.dressen@piic.org   
5636 Sturgeon Lake Road 
Welch, MN  55089 
(651) 385-4132 or (651) 385-4153 
FAX: (651) 385-4162 

Mille Lacs 
Michele Berger 

Scholarship & Career Counselor  
(800) 709-6445 X 4775 

MLB.Scholarships@millelacsband.com 
43408 Oodena Drive 
Onamia, MN  56359 

(320) 532-4775 
FAX: (320) 532-7826 

Fond du Lac 
Rachelle West 
(218) 878-2633 

rachellewest@fdlrez.com  
scholarships@fdlrez.com 

Veronica Smith 
(218)878-2681 

veronicasmith@fdlrez.com 
1720 Big Lake Road 
Cloquet, MN  55720 

(800) 365-1613 
FAX: (218) 878-7529 

 
 

Bois Forte 
Leanne Hoffman 
lhoffman@boisforte-nsn.gov 
5344 Lakeshore Drive 
Nett Lake, MN 55772 
(218) 757-3261 
FAX: (218) 757-3126 
 

Grand Portage 
Maria Burnett 
mariab@grandportage.com 
Sharon Olson 
scholarship@grandportage.com 
PO Box 428 
Grand Portage, MN  55605 
(218) 475-2812    
FAX: (218) 475-2531 
  Education) 

Red Lake 
Oshkiimaajitahdah 
New Beginnings 
https://oshkiimaajitahdah.com 
PO Box 416 
Redby, MN  56670 
(218) 679-3350 
(888) 404-0686 
FAX: (218) 679-4317 
 

 

White Earth 
Kimberly Scott-Neisen 
scholarship@whiteearth-nsn.gov 
(218) 983-3285 ext. 5309 
Virginia Smith 
virginia.Smith@whiteearth-nsn.gov 
(218) 983-3285 ext. 5302 
P. O. Box 418 
White Earth, MN 56591 
FAX: (218) 983-3705 

 
Leech Lake 
Dorothy Robinson 
dorothy.robinson@llojibwe.net 
190 Sailstar Dr. NW 
Cass Lake, MN  56633 
(218) 335-8253 
(866) 638-7738 
FAX: (218) 335-8339 

Lower Sioux 
Jesse Kodet, Education 
Coordinator 
jesse.kodet@lowersioux.com 
PO Box 308 
Morton, MN  56270 
(507) 697-6185 X 2600 
FAX: (507) 697-8617 

Upper Sioux 
PO Box 147 
Granite Falls, MN  56241 
(320) 564-3853 
FAX: (320) 564-1854 

Minnesota Indian Scholarship Program 
Minnesota Office of Higher Education 

1450 Energy Park Drive, Suite 350 
Saint Paul, Minnesota  55108 

Phone:  (800) 657 3866 Fax:  (651) 642 0675 
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